
JR MEN'S (9-10) 165.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cooper Hobbs Halstead High School 163.0 245.0 10

2 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 215.0 8

3 Peter Farha Hillsboro Trojans 159.0 195.0 6

4 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 185.0 4

5 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 163.0 185.0 2

6 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 175.0 1

7 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 161.0 165.0 0

8 Zane Pearman Maize High 162.5 155.0 0

9 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 160.3 125.0 0

10 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 120.0 0

11 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 162.6 0.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 165.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 370.0 10

2 Cooper Hobbs Halstead High School 163.0 315.0 8

3 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 290.0 6

4 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 161.0 285.0 4

5 Peter Farha Hillsboro Trojans 159.0 245.0 2

6 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 163.0 225.0 1

7 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 195.0 0

8 Zane Pearman Maize High 162.5 195.0 0

9 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 160.3 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 0.0 0

11 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 162.6 0.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 165.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Hobbs Halstead High School 163.0 230.0 10

2 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 210.0 8

3 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 210.0 6

4 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 170.0 4

5 Peter Farha Hillsboro Trojans 159.0 165.0 2

6 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 161.0 155.0 1

7 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 163.0 155.0 0

8 Zane Pearman Maize High 162.5 115.0 0

9 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 160.3 95.0 0

10 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 95.0 0

11 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 162.6 0.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 165.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cooper Hobbs Halstead High School 163.0 790.0 10

2 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 755.0 8

3 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 645.0 6

4 Peter Farha Hillsboro Trojans 159.0 605.0 4

5 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 161.0 605.0 2

6 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 163.0 565.0 1

7 Zane Pearman Maize High 162.5 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 425.0 0

9 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 410.0 0

10 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 160.3 395.0 0

11 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 162.6 0.0 0

12 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 165.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Cooper Hobbs Halstead High School 163.0 4.847

5 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 4.719

22 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 3.986

27 Peter Farha Hillsboro Trojans 159.0 3.805

30 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 161.0 3.758

47 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 163.0 3.466

70 Zane Pearman Maize High 162.5 2.862

76 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 2.705

79 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 2.547

80 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 160.3 2.464

100 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 165.0 0.0

102 Alvaro Sanchez Wichita East High School 162.6 0.0


